Aktive

KREISTURNVERBAND

BRUGG

Volley Night 24.03.2023

Mixed

Rang Verein

STV Hausen 2

STV Hausen 1

NTV Schinznach-Bad 2
STV Milligen 2

DR Hausen 2

NTV Schinznach-Bad 1
STV Auenstein 2

STV Veltheim 2

STV Veltheim 1

STV Auenstein 1

DR Hausen 1

12 STV Miilligen 1
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* vor Rangspiele

Herren

Rang Verein

STV Remigen
TV Villnachern 1
TV Villnachern 2
TV Effingen 1
MR Windisch
TV Effingen 2
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Satze*
20
18
14
14
14
11
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Satze
18
16
10

Punktedifferenz*

79
74
48
15
22
20
-24
3
-66
-63
-54
-54

Punktdifferenz
40

44

4

-15

-27

-46



